
その他

先行手摺

ルーフベース アンダーベース

サイドアダプター センターアダプター

侵入防止ブラケット

ロックピン

形 式

MSCX-18S

MSCX-15S

MSCX-12S

6.7

5.9

5.1

1,829

1,524

1,219

寸 法（mm） 重量（kg）

形 式

SB600 1.2

寸 法（mm） 重量（kg）

形 式

SDS2 0.7

重量（kg） 形 式

SRP 0.1

重量（kg） 形 式

SDS1 0.7

重量（kg）

27.2×610

形 式

SABL 1.2

寸 法（mm） 重量（kg）

200×600

形 式

SAB 0.2

寸 法（mm） 重量（kg）

250×250


